
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T1  1   Oklahoma 284  285  278       847  -5 
7  T1  2   Texas 291  278  281       850  -2 

T3  3  3   Iowa 288  286  277       851  -1 
T3  T7  4   Arkansas 288  291  280       859  +7 
6  9  T5   Minnesota 290  291  283       864  +12 
1  T4  T5   Purdue University  282  294  288       864  +12 

T8  T7  7   NC State 292  287  286       865  +13 
T3  T4  8   Michigan State 288  288  292       868  +16 

T11  10  9   New Mexico 296  286  291       873  +21 
10  12  10   Utah 293  295  286       874  +22 
T8  6  11   San Diego State 292  286  297       875  +23 
14  11  12   Washington 300  285  292       877  +25 

T11  13  13   Coastal Carolina 296  299  285       880  +28 
15  14  14   Charlotte 307  298  280       885  +33 

T11  15  15   Minnesota (B) 296  314  297       907  +55 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  69   67  70       206  -7   
2 T1   Blaine Hale  Oklahoma  68   69  69       206  -7   

T7 3   Steven Chervony  Texas  73   68  67       208  -5   
T9 4   Julian Perico  Arkansas  68   74  67       209  -4   
T16 5   Matthew Walker  Iowa  73   71  66       210  -3   
T7 T6   Donnie Trosper  Michigan State  71   70  70       211  -2   
T5 T6   Alex Schaake  Iowa  71   69  71       211  -2   
T5 8   Henry Lee  Washington  70   70  72       212  -1   
T16 T9   Riley Casey  Oklahoma  72   72  69       213  E   
T9 T9   Pierceson Coody  Texas  72   70  71       213  E   
T16 T11   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  71   73  70       214  +1   
T9 T11   Stephen Franken  NC State  69   73  72       214  +1   
T12 T11   Evan Long  Minnesota  71   72  71       214  +1   
T16 T11   James Piot  Michigan State  72   72  70       214  +1   
3 T11   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue University  68   70  76       214  +1   

T12 T11   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  71   72  71       214  +1   
T26 17   Drew Jones  Texas  78   68  69       215  +2   
T26 T18   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  71   75  70       216  +3   
T22 T18   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  72   73  71       216  +3   
4 T18   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  70   69  77       216  +3   

T31 T18   Brad Dalke  Oklahoma  73   74  69       216  +3   
T16 T18   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  73   71  72       216  +3   
T31 T23   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  72   75  70       217  +4   
T26 T23   Easton Paxton  NC State  69   77  71       217  +4   
T22 T23   Sam Choi  New Mexico  75   70  72       217  +4   
T46 T23   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  74   75  68       217  +4   
T40 T23   John Gough  Charlotte  77   71  69       217  +4   
T31 T28   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  76   71  71       218  +5   
T31 T28   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  75   72  71       218  +5   
T31 T28   Zack Taylor  Coastal Carolina  72   75  71       218  +5   
T26 T28   Peter Jones  Minnesota (B)  70   76  72       218  +5   
T31 T32   Kyler Dunkle  Utah  73   74  72       219  +6   
T12 T32   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  72   71  76       219  +6   
T22 T32   Axel Einarsson  Utah  71   74  74       219  +6   
T12 T32   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  74   69  76       219  +6   
T59 T32   Connor Armistead  Charlotte  78   74  67       219  +6   
T22 T32   Nick Costello  Texas  73   72  74       219  +6   
T40 T38   Harrison Rhoades  NC State  78   70  72       220  +7   
T40 T38   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  77   71  72       220  +7   
T46 T38   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  74   75  71       220  +7   
T46 T38   Tristan Mandur  Utah  76   73  71       220  +7   
T53 T38   Paul Margolis  Washington  77   73  70       220  +7   
T40 T38   Joe Weiler  Purdue University  72   76  72       220  +7   
T46 T44   Galven Green  New Mexico  77   72  72       221  +8   

T46 T44   Jordan Costello  Utah  75   74  72       221  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T44   Cole Bradley  Purdue University  71   79  71       221  +8   
T46 T44   Alex Moorman  Iowa  71   78  72       221  +8   
T40 T44   Gus Minkin  Minnesota (B)  70   78  73       221  +8   
T59 T49   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  71   81  70       222  +9   
T40 T49   Leo Oyo  San Diego State  74   74  74       222  +9   
T31 T49   Thomas Lewis  Purdue University  71   76  75       222  +9   
T56 T52   Christian Salzer  NC State  78   73  72       223  +10   
T56 T52   Noah Woolsey  Washington  75   76  72       223  +10   
T64 T52   Andrew Farraye  Purdue University  81   72  70       223  +10   
T16 T52   Christian Banke  San Diego State  75   69  79       223  +10   
T64 T52   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  74   79  70       223  +10   
T59 T52   Wes Artac  Coastal Carolina  77   75  71       223  +10   
T53 T52   Will Grevlos  Minnesota (B)  74   76  73       223  +10   
T59 T52   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  77   75  71       223  +10   
T31 T52   States Fort  Coastal Carolina  73   74  76       223  +10   
T31 T61   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  73   74  77       224  +11   
T46 T61   Parker Coody  Texas  73   76  75       224  +11   
T64 63   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  78   75  72       225  +12   
T56 64   Ben Frazzini *  Minnesota (B)  74   77  75       226  +13   
T67 T65   Luis Garza  Arkansas  79   75  73       227  +14   
T26 T65   Robert Moran  Washington  78   68  81       227  +14   
T59 T65   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  75   77  75       227  +14   
T67 T65   Morgan Deneen  Coastal Carolina  79   75  73       227  +14   
T67 T65   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  75   79  73       227  +14   
T70 70   Sam Dickey  New Mexico  77   78  76       231  +18   
T70 71   Padraic Sim  Washington  81   74  78       233  +20   
72 72   Harvey Byers  Charlotte  82   78  75       235  +22   
73 73   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  80   83  77       240  +27   
75 74   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  82   85  74       241  +28   
74 75   Harry Plowman-Ollington  Minnesota (B)  82   84  79       245  +32   
76 -    Campbell Fisher  Minnesota (B)  A  A  79       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma 284 285 278 847

T1 Blaine Hale (3) 68 69 69 206

T9 Riley Casey (2) 72 72 69 213

T11 Garett Reband (1) 71 72 71 214

T18 Brad Dalke (4) 73 74 69 216

T28 Logan McAllister (5) 75 72 71 218

2 Texas 291 278 281 850

3 Steven Chervony (2) 73 68 67 208

T9 Pierceson Coody (3) 72 70 71 213

17 Drew Jones (4) 78 68 69 215

T32 Nick Costello (1) 73 72 74 219

T61 Parker Coody (5) 73 76 75 224

3 Iowa 288 286 277 851

5 Matthew Walker (1) 73 71 66 210

T6 Alex Schaake (2) 71 69 71 211

T18 Gonzalo Leal (4) 73 71 72 216

T23 Benton Weinberg (3) 74 75 68 217

T44 Alex Moorman (5) 71 78 72 221

4 Arkansas 288 291 280 859

T1 Wiliam Buhl (4) 69 67 70 206

4 Julian Perico (2) 68 74 67 209

T23 Tyson Reeder (3) 72 75 70 217

T65 Luis Garza (1) 79 75 73 227

74 Wil Gibson (5) 82 85 74 241

T5 Minnesota 290 291 283 864

T11 Evan Long (3) 71 72 71 214

T11 Lincoln Johnson (5) 71 73 70 214

T18 Thomas Longbella (2) 71 75 70 216

T38 Noah Rasinski (4) 77 71 72 220

63 Angus Flanagan (1) 78 75 72 225

T5 Purdue University 282 294 288 864

T11 Timmy Hildebrand (3) 68 70 76 214

T38 Joe Weiler (2) 72 76 72 220

T44 Cole Bradley (1) 71 79 71 221

T49 Thomas Lewis (4) 71 76 75 222

T52 Andrew Farraye (5) 81 72 70 223

7 NC State 292 287 286 865

T11 Stephen Franken (2) 69 73 72 214

T23 Easton Paxton (3) 69 77 71 217

T28 Benjamin Shipp (4) 76 71 71 218

T38 Harrison Rhoades (1) 78 70 72 220

T52 Christian Salzer (5) 78 73 72 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Michigan State 288 288 292 868

T6 Donnie Trosper (3) 71 70 70 211

T11 James Piot (1) 72 72 70 214

T18 Troy Taylor II (5) 70 69 77 216

T65 Andrew Walker (4) 75 77 75 227

73 Kaleb Johnson (2) 80 83 77 240

9 New Mexico 296 286 291 873

T18 Sean Carlon (1) 72 73 71 216

T23 Sam Choi (4) 75 70 72 217

T32 Ross Sinclair (3) 72 71 76 219

T44 Galven Green (2) 77 72 72 221

70 Sam Dickey (5) 77 78 76 231

10 Utah 293 295 286 874

T32 Kyler Dunkle (1) 73 74 72 219

T32 Axel Einarsson (5) 71 74 74 219

T38 Tristan Mandur (3) 76 73 71 220

T38 Blake Tomlinson (4) 74 75 71 220

T44 Jordan Costello (2) 75 74 72 221

11 San Diego State 292 286 297 875

T32 Puwit Anupansuebsai (5) 74 69 76 219

T49 Youssef Guezzale (1) 71 81 70 222

T49 Leo Oyo (3) 74 74 74 222

T52 Christian Banke (2) 75 69 79 223

T61 Zihao Jin (4) 73 74 77 224

12 Washington 300 285 292 877

8 Henry Lee (1) 70 70 72 212

T38 Paul Margolis (3) 77 73 70 220

T52 Noah Woolsey (2) 75 76 72 223

T65 Robert Moran (4) 78 68 81 227

71 Padraic Sim (5) 81 74 78 233

13 Coastal Carolina 296 299 285 880

T28 Zack Taylor (5) 72 75 71 218

T52 Luis Ruiz (1) 74 79 70 223

T52 Wes Artac (3) 77 75 71 223

T52 States Fort (4) 73 74 76 223

T65 Morgan Deneen (2) 79 75 73 227

14 Charlotte 307 298 280 885

T23 John Gough (2) 77 71 69 217

T32 Connor Armistead (5) 78 74 67 219

T52 Ben Woodruff (1) 77 75 71 223

T65 Carson Ownbey (4) 75 79 73 227

72 Harvey Byers (3) 82 78 75 235

15 Minnesota 296 314 297 907

T28 Peter Jones (3) 70 76 72 218

T44 Gus Minkin (4) 70 78 73 221

T52 Will Grevlos (2) 74 76 73 223

75 Harry Plowman-Ollington (5) 82 84 79 245

76 Campbell Fisher (1) 0 0 79 79
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

64 Ben Frazzini (Minnesota) 74 77 75 226
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